ASM
USER’S MANUEL
PAGE: 1
03.04-B1
ASYMETRICAL
3ROLLER
BENDING  MACHINE
ASM

s
Max.
Thickness
Shaft
diameter
Minimum
Bending
diameter
Motor
power
Machine dimensions
 (B)         (C)     (D)
Length            Height        Wide
Weight
mm mm mm mm mm kW mm mm mm kg
ASM110-10/4.0 1050 4.0 5.0 110 150 2.2 1820 1150 850 1080
ASM110-12/3.5 1270 3.5 4.0 110 150 2.2 2020 1150 850 1150
ASM110-15/3.0 1550 3.0 3.5 110 150 2.2 2320 1150 850 1250
ASM110-20/2.0 2050 2.0 3.0 110 150 2.2 2820 1150 850 1350
ASM120-10/4.5 1050 4.5 5.0 120 175 2.2 1820 1150 850 1150
ASM120-12/4.0 1270 4.0 4.5 120 175 2.2 2020 1150 850 1250
ASM120-15/3.5 1550 3.5 4.0 120 175 2.2 2320 1150 850 1300
ASM120-20/2.5 2050 2.5 3.0 120 175 2.2 2820 1150 850 1420
ASM130-10/5.0 1050 5.0 5.5 130 190 2.2 1820 1200 850 1220
ASM130-12/4.5 1270 4.5 5.0 130 190 2.2 2020 1200 850 1290
ASM130-15/4.0 1550 4.0 4.5 130 190 2.2 2320 1200 850 1360
ASM130-20/3.0 2050 3.0 4.0 130 190 2.2 2820 1200 850 1480
ASM140-10/5.5 1050 5.5 6.0 140 210 2.2 1820 1200 850 1280
ASM140-12/5.0 1270 5.0 5.5 140 210 2.2 2020 1200 850 1365
ASM140-15/4.5 1550 4.5 5.0 140 210 2.2 2320 1200 850 1450
ASM140-20/4.0 2050 4.0 4.5 140 210 2.2 2820 1200 850 1530
ASM
USER’S MANUEL
PAGE: 6
03.04-B1